MEDEA

MEDEA AP3

CODE: 2420/403

L360xW215xH460
3x60W E27

MEDEA PT3

CODE: 2420/603

@580xH1600mM
3x60W E27

m

MEDEA PL9

CODE: 2420/109

@680xH400mMm
9x60W E27

XAPAKTEPUNCTUKHA
ApmMaTtypa meTann
MokpbiTne Kpacka
LiBeT NOKPbLITUA  YepHbIN
MnadgoH cTeKno

LiBeT nnadoHa AHTaAPHbIN

MEDEA AP3

215

460

MEDEA PT3

2150

580

1610

260

MEDEA PL9

400



